THE

BRASSERIE

ONF WARWICK PARK

Drinks Menu

We are proud to support local products wherever possible.
This ethos very much applies to our drinks selection as well.

Locally sourced products and suppliers are specially marked for
your convenience.

i



Cocktails

Kir Royale

Creme de Cassis, Champagne

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Classic Champagne Cocktalil

Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Brandy, Champagne

Espresso Martini
Gattertop No. | Vodka, Kahlua, Freshly Brewed Espresso

Gin Martini

The Botanist Gin, Dry Vermouth

Cucumber & Elderflower Martini

The Botanist Gin, Mousehall Elderflower, Lemon & Sugar

Hugo Spritz

Mousehall Elderflower Aperitif, Prosecco, Soda

Negroni
The Botanist Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

£14.00

£13.00

£13.50

£12.50

£14.50

£12.50

£13.50

£13.00

£10.50



Cocktails

French 75

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Champagne

Pumpkin Spice Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve, Pumpkin Spice, Angostura Bitters

Limoncello Mojito
Rum, Limoncello, Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola

Mocktails

made using Lyres non-alcoholic spirits

Mojito
Tommy's Margarita
Passion Fruit Martini

Espresso Martini

£13.50

£12.50

£14.50

£15.00

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50



Beer & Cider

Draught
Sussex Lager, 4.2%

Hastings, UK, Gluten Free

Birra Murano, Lager, 4.6%

Bottles & Cans
Peroni 5%

Sussex Lager, 440ml, 4.2%
Hastings, UK, Gluten Free

Peroni 0%

Ale
Stir Hazy NEIPA, 440ml, 5%

Hastings, UK

Cider

Charrington’s Kentish Cider
Kent, UK

Pint / Half
£7.20/ £4.00

£7.50/ £4.00

330ml
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50

sooml
£5.50

330ml
£5.20



Spirits

Vodka
Three Sixty Vodka
Mousehall Triple Distilled Fresh Citrus

Wadhurst, East Sussex, UK

Belvedere

Gin

Tanqueray 0%

Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Arboretum Pink

Mousehall Sussex Dry
Wadhurst, East Sussex, UK

The Botanist

Rum

Mount Gay Eclipse
Havana Club 3 Year Old
Goslings Black Seal
Kraken Black Spiced

Brandy
St Remy XO

£6.00
£6.00

£6.50

£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£5.00
£6.00

£7.00

£6.25
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.50



Spirits

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Casamigos Reposado

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

Liqueurs
Kahlua
Baileys
Cointreau
Campari

Amaretto, Pleasant Land
Aldington, Kent, UK

Whisky & Bourbon

Jameson

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Westland American

Bruichladdich, Classic Laddie

Talisker, 10YO

Hautes Glaces Indigene Single Malt, France

Lagavulin, 16YO

A

50ml

50ml

Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt

Single Malt

£5.50
£8.50
£5.00

£5.00
£9.00
£6.00
£8.00
£5.50

£6.00
£7.00
£9.00
£16.50
£11.00
£13.00
£13.00
£17.00
£15.00



Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coca Cola £4.20
Diet Coke £4.20
Elderflower Spritzer £5.20
Charrington’s Apple Juice £4.20
Kent, UK

Folkington's Juices £4.20
Sussex, UK

Orange, Tomato, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry

Fever-Tree £2.75

Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemonade, Elderflower,
Ginger Ale, Pink Grapefruit Soda



Hot Drinks

Americano

Latte

Iced Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Macchiato

Matcha

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Pot of English Breakfast Tea
Pot of Birchall Prism Tea

Please ask for our tea menu for varieties available

Dairy free milk alternatives are available on request for £0.50 per serving

£3.50
£3.80
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.20
£6.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50



