



Drinks *Menu*

We are proud to support local products wherever possible.
This ethos very much applies to our drinks selection as well.

Locally sourced products and suppliers are **pecially marked** for
your convenience.



Cocktails

Kir Royale Crème de Cassis, Champagne	£14.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£13.00
Classic Champagne Cocktail Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Brandy, Champagne	£13.50
Espresso Martini Gattertop No. 1 Vodka, Kahlua, Freshly Brewed Espresso	£12.50
Gin Martini The Botanist Gin, Dry Vermouth	£14.50
Cucumber & Elderflower Martini The Botanist Gin, Mousehall Elderflower, Lemon & Sugar	£12.50
Hugo Spritz Mousehall Elderflower Aperitif, Prosecco, Soda	£13.50
Negroni The Botanist Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	£13.00
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	£10.50



Cocktails

French 75	£13.50
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Champagne	
Pumpkin Spice Old Fashioned	£12.50
Woodford Reserve, Pumpkin Spice, Angostura Bitters	
Limoncello Mojito	£14.50
Rum, Limoncello, Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda	
Long Island Iced Tea	£15.00
Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola	

Mocktails

made using Lyres non-alcoholic spirits

Mojito	£11.50
Tommy's Margarita	£11.50
Passion Fruit Martini	£11.50
Espresso Martini	£12.50



Beer & Cider

Draught

Pint / Half

Sussex Lager, 4.2%

Hastings, UK, Gluten Free

£7.20 / £4.00

Birra Murano, Lager, 4.6%

£7.50 / £4.00

Bottles & Cans

330ml

Peroni 5%

£5.50

Sussex Lager, 440ml, 4.2%

Hastings, UK, Gluten Free

£5.50

Peroni 0%

£4.50

Ale

500ml

Stir Hazy NEIPA, 440ml, 5%

Hastings, UK

£5.50

Cider

330ml

Charrington's Kentish Cider

Kent, UK

£5.20



Spirits

Vodka

Three Sixty Vodka	£6.00
Mousehall Triple Distilled Fresh Citrus <i>Wadhurst, East Sussex, UK</i>	£6.00
Belvedere	£6.50

Gin

Tanqueray 0%	£5.00
Tanqueray London Dry Gin	£6.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	£6.50
Arboretum Pink	£5.00
Mousehall Sussex Dry <i>Wadhurst, East Sussex, UK</i>	£6.00
The Botanist	£7.00

Rum

Mount Gay Eclipse	£6.25
Havana Club 3 Year Old	£7.00
Goslings Black Seal	£6.00
Kraken Black Spiced	£6.00

Brandy

St Remy XO	£6.50
------------	-------



Spirits

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	£5.50
Casamigos Reposado	£8.50
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	£5.00

Liqueurs

Kahlua	£5.00
Baileys	50ml £9.00
Cointreau	£6.00
Campari	50ml £8.00
Amaretto, Pleasant Land	£5.50
<i>Aldington, Kent, UK</i>	

Whisky & Bourbon

Jameson	£6.00
Maker's Mark	£7.00
Woodford Reserve	£9.00
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	£16.50
Westland American	Single Malt £11.00
Bruichladdich, Classic Laddie	Single Malt £13.00
Talisker, 10YO	Single Malt £13.00
Hautes Glaces Indigene Single Malt, France	Single Malt £17.00
Lagavulin, 16YO	Single Malt £15.00



Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coca Cola	£4.20
Diet Coke	£4.20
Elderflower Spritzer	£5.20
Charrington's Apple Juice	£4.20
<i>Kent, UK</i>	
Folkington's Juices	£4.20
<i>Sussex, UK</i>	
Orange, Tomato, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry	
Fever-Tree	£2.75
Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemonade, Elderflower, Ginger Ale, Pink Grapefruit Soda	



Hot Drinks

Americano	£3.50
Latte	£3.80
Iced Latte	£4.50
Cappuccino	£3.80
Flat White	£3.80
Macchiato	£3.20
Matcha	£6.00
Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00
Pot of English Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Pot of Birchall Prism Tea	£3.50

Please ask for our tea menu for varieties available

Dairy free milk alternatives are available on request for £0.50 per serving

